
Corrigendum 
In Tender Document 

Tender Enquiry NO. 24/RT/RC/Cartridges/499/2019 

      Dated: 19/07/2019 

 

 Last date of submission of bids in respect to the below mentioned tender is 
hereby extended till 26-07-2019 

 

Tender NO. 

The Revised date & 
Time for closing of 

tender will be 

Date & time for 
opening of technical 

bid. 

Rate Contract document for 
procurement of Cartridges 
(Carestream dry view film 
5950 and 6850 laser imager 
for MRI and CT Scan) for 
department of 
Radiodiagnosis and Imaging 
at AIIMS Rishikesh 

 

          26/07/2019 

            03:00 pm. 

 

         27/07/2019 

          03:00 pm. 

 


